)
Ggg &

ISSF

START LIST
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN
QUALIFICATION

SUN 7 DEC 2025, START TIME 09:15

QWR

Note:

Records

ISSF WORLD CUP FINAL
RIFLE / PISTOL / SHOTGUN

DOHA, QAT
4 DEC - 9 DEC 2025

[ 597 pULinshu

CHN 1 NOV 2023

ASC

Changwon (KOR)

The same start list will be used for Pre-Event Training which will be held on 6 DEC 2025, 15:00

FP

Bib No

Name

NOC

Position

Series Sub

Total

1

o | Total

Remarks

21

22

23

24

26

27

28

29

31

32

33

1234

1037

1150

1131

1044

1088

1222

1041

1194

1057

1235

MARSOV llia

LIU Yukun

TOMAR Aishwary Pratap
Singh

PENI Istvan Marton

ZHAO Wenyu

AUFRERE Romain

ALSUNAIDI Abdullah Zain M

TIAN Jiaming

HEGG Jon-Hermann

PRIVRATSKY Jiri

PIMENQV Dmitrii

Version of 5 DEC 2025, 16:02

AIN

CHN

IND

HUN

CHN

FRA

QAT

CHN

NOR

CZE

AIN

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing |

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Q10000FSA0712250915.1.R3PM.0.001.pdf

11

Page 1 of 2

PLATINUM

BE B U RETTA

@

SIUS

I3 SWISS PRECISION

PROMATIC




Series Sub
FP | Bib No |[Name NOC Position Total Total [Remarks
1 2 ota
34 1224 SHARSHANI Khalid QAT Kneeling
Abdulrahman A H Prone
Standing | | | |
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 12; Targets available: 12 (21-24;26-29;31-34)

Legend CEBF774A
AsSC Asian Championships Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NOC National Olympic Committee QWR Qualification World Record

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (12/5/2025 4:02:27 PM)
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